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JONGENS CATEGORIE : 4

Naam

Jeroen Brunsveld
Jurgen te Brake

Robbert Schuurmans
Michael Roerdink
Stephan Groot Jebbink

Nico Denneboom
Eric Lievestro
Rene Beumer
Martijn Oltvoort

Christaan van Gennep

Mark Stokkers
Rolf Dorsthorst
Yoeri Goldewijk

Vereniging

Klein Dochteren
Zwolle

Zwolle

EKV

Klein Dochteren
't Broek

't Broek

Klein Dochteren
Klein Dochteren
Twente 2000
EKV

Zwolle

Zwolle

Martijn Maarschalkerwee Zwolle

Cat.
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STRAAT

Plaats Schot
1 14 -
3 16 -
4 16 -
2 15 -
9 18 -
8 17 -
5 16 -
6 17 -
7 17 -
10 18 -
14 20 -
12 20 -
11 19 -
13 20 -

Meter

46,95
70,20
49,00

8,00
23,55

6,60
38,45
55,00
48,40
14,50

7,90
42,60
42,80
17,00

VELD

Plaats Schot

1 8 -
3 9 -
5 9 -
7 10 -
2 9 -
4 9 -
10 11 -
12 12 -
6 9 -
8 10 -
9 10 -
1 11 -
14 13 -
13 12 -

Meter

15,50
28,60
17,30
51,80
63,70
21,80
39,50
53,80
16,30
43,80
29,50
19,40
40,30

3,00

ZETTEN

Plaats Meter

1 49,90
8 42,58
4 45,20
7 42,60
2 48,04
3 45,69
10 34,24
9 38,37
14 0,00
6 43,49
5 43,58
11 34,10
12 31,44
13 23,94

TOTAAL

Punten

4
17
17
18
22
23
30
33
34
34
42
46
48
52
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